For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
WNER'S MANUAL

GT SLEEVE HITCH
MODEL NUMBER TX11
TX110ER

N -

FRIGIDAIRE HOME PROBGUCTS
5. C. HIGHWAY

QLD CAMERON RCAD
ORANGEBURG, 5.C. 29116 U.5.A.

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

GTV SLEEVE HITCH

MODEL NUMBER TX110ER

REF. PART

NOC.

Ow =~ O R M -

NO.
124317X
123582
4939M
8320J
4940M
4101J
110166X
H-732-10
57804
8333J
57794
57784
124314X
5781J
74831048

L1622

DESCRIPTION

Draw Strap

Draw Bar

Retaining Spring (Small)
Hitch Pin

Retaining Spring (Large)
Clevis Pin 5/8"x 1-1/2°
Bail Assembly =

Hitch Bracket

Lift Link (R:H.) Long
Turnbuckle

Lift Link (L.H.) Short
Pivot Bracket

Lift Arm Assembly
Clevis Pin 1/2"x 1-1/4"

Hex Boit 5/8"-11 x 3“ (Full TH'D)

PARTS LIST
REF. PART
QTY NO. NO.
1 16 73221000
1 17 i23591X
2 18 73350600
1 19 74760516
4 20 10040500
2 21 73220500
1 22 19131316
1 23 53284
1
1 24 74760616
1 25 73680600
2 26 10040600
1 27 74760620
1 28 H-735-10
2 29 H-709
30 H-734

10

WWW.mymowerparts.com

DESCRIPTION

Hex Nut 5/8"- 11

Lift Assist Spring

Hex Jam Nut 3/8"- 16

Hex Bolt 5/16"- 18 x 1"

Lock Washer 5/16"

Hex Nut5/16" - 18

Washer 3/8"

Spring Assist Adjust Bolt
3/8"x 5-1/2"

Hex Bolt 3/8"x 1"

Hex Nut 3/8"- 16

Lock Washer 3/8°

Hex Bolt 3/8" x 1-1/4"

Draw Strap Clevis

Clevis Pin 3/8"x 1-1/8"

instructions Label

9]

-*WU!LHCJ—-—*QJQ

-k e =k DY O B



